
DRAFT SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS                                  
 
MAY 2020 – JUNE 2021 
 
Timing of meetings 
Please note that the times of the meetings are as set out 
below, assuming normal business has been resumed. 
Virtual meetings will be at a time as agreed by the 
Chairman but no earlier than 5pm. Notification of this 
time will be provided at least 5 clear days before the 
meeting.  
 
Audit & Governance Committee (6.30pm) 
Weds, 22 July 2020 
Weds, 30 September 2020 (TBC) 
Weds, 21 October 2020 
Weds, 20 January 2021 
Weds, 21 April 2021 
 
Cabinet (5.00pm) 
Tues, 14 July 2020 
Tues, 22 September 2020 
Tues, 10 November 2020 
Tues, 08 December 2020 
Tues, 12 January 2021 
Tues, 02 February 2021 (Budget/Council Tax) 
Tues, 02 March 2021 
Tues, 30 March 2021 
Tues, 27 April 2021 
Tues, 08 Jun 2021 
 
Coalville Special Expenses Working Party (6.30pm) 
Tues, 30 June 2020 
Tues, 13 October 2020 
Tues, 15 December 2020 
Tues, 20 April 2021 
Tues, 15 June 2021 
 
Community Scrutiny Committee (6.30pm) 
Weds, 21 July 2020  
Weds, 28 October 2020 
Weds, 25 November 2020 
Weds, 10 February 2021  
Weds, 07 April 2021  
Weds, 19 May 2021 
 
Corporate Scrutiny Committee (6.30pm) 
Weds, 02 September 2020 
Weds, 11 November 2020 (Early Sight Budget) 
Weds, 09 December 2020 
Weds, 06 January 2021 (Budget –Feb Cabinet) 
Weds, 10 March 2021 
Weds, 09 June 2021 
 

 
 

   
    
APPENDIX 1 
 
 
 
 
 
Council (6.30pm)  
Tues, 23 June 2020 (Annual) 
Tues, 08 September 2020 
Tues, 17 November 2020 
Tues, 23 February 2021 (Budget/Council Tax) 
Tues, 11 May 2021 (Annual)  
Tues, 22 June 2021 
 
Licensing Committee (6.30pm) 
Weds, 09 September 2020 
Weds, 04 November 2020 
Weds, 24 February 2021 
Weds, 16 June 2021 
 
Local Plan Committee (6.30pm) 
Weds, 29 July 2020 
Weds, 16 September 2020 
Weds, 18 November 2020 
Weds, 27 January 2020 
Weds, 31 March 2021 
Weds, 26 May 2021 
 
Planning Committee (6.30pm) 
Tues, 07 July 2020 
Tues, 04 August 2020 
Thurs, 03 September 2020 
Tues, 06 October 2020 
Tues, 03 November 2020 
Tues, 01 December 2020 
Weds, 13 January 2021 
Tues, 09 February 2021 
Tues, 09 March 2021 
Tues, 13 April 2021 
Weds, 05 May 2021 
Weds, 02 June 2021 


